Kansas Corporation Commission OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #		API No. 15				
Name:		Spot Description:				
Address 1:		SecTwpS. R				
Address 2:		Feet from North / South Line of Section				
City: State: Z	ip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section				
Contact Person:		Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:				
Phone: ()		□NE □NW □SE □SW				
CONTRACTOR: License #		GPS Location: Lat:, Long:				
Name:		(e.g. xx.xxxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxxx)				
Wellsite Geologist:		Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84				
Purchaser:		County:				
Designate Type of Completion:		Lease Name: Well #:				
New Well Re-Entry	Workover	Field Name:				
		Producing Formation:				
Oil WSW SWD	SIOW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:				
☐ Gas ☐ D&A ☐ ENHR ☐ OG ☐ GSW	☐ SIGW	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:				
☐ OG ☐ GSW ☐ CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet				
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):		Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No				
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:		If yes, show depth set: Feet				
Operator:		If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:				
Well Name:		feet depth to:w/sx cmt.				
Original Comp. Date: Original T						
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to E	<u>. </u>	Drilling Flyid Management Plan				
	SSW Conv. to Producer	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)				
		Chloride content:ppm Fluid volume:bbls				
Commingled Permit #:						
Dual Completion Permit #:		Dewatering method used:				
SWD Permit #:		Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:				
		Operator Name:				
GSW Permit #:		Lease Name: License #:				
	_	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West				
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Recompletion Date	Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:				
		1 Office .				

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

KCC Office Use ONLY			
Confidentiality Requested			
Date:			
Confidential Release Date:			
Wireline Log Received			
Geologist Report Received			
UIC Distribution			
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:			

CORRECTION #1

Operator Name:				_ Lease l	Name: _			Well #:		
Sec Twp	S. R	East V	West	County	:					
INSTRUCTIONS: Shopen and closed, flow and flow rates if gas to	ring and shut-in pres o surface test, along	sures, whether s with final chart(shut-in pre s). Attach	ssure reac extra shee	hed stati t if more	c level, hydrosta space is neede	itic pressures, bot d.	tom hole temp	erature, flui	d recovery,
Final Radioactivity Lo- files must be submitte						gs must be ema	ailed to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.go	v. Digital el	ectronic log
Drill Stem Tests Taker (Attach Additional S		Yes	No				on (Top), Depth ar			mple
Samples Sent to Geo	logical Survey	Yes	☐ No		Nam	e		Тор	Da	tum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run		☐ Yes ☐ Yes	☐ No ☐ No							
List All E. Logs Run:										
			CASING		☐ Ne					
	0: 11-1-	· ·				ermediate, product		# O	T	d Damasat
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Cas Set (In O		Weig Lbs. /		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		d Percent itives
		AD	DITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SQL	JEEZE RECORD				
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Ce	ement	# Sacks	Used		Type and F	ercent Additives		
Perforate Protect Casing										
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
Did you perform a hydrau	•					Yes	No (If No, ski	p questions 2 ar	nd 3)	
Does the volume of the to							= :	p question 3)	of the ACO	()
Was the hydraulic fractur	ing treatment information	on submitted to the	e chemicai d	isciosure re	gistry?	Yes	No (If No, fill	out Page Three	or the ACO-1	<i>)</i>
Shots Per Foot		ION RECORD - I Footage of Each I					cture, Shot, Cement mount and Kind of Ma		d	Depth
TUBING RECORD:	Size:	Set At:		Packer A	i:	Liner Run:	Yes No			
Date of First, Resumed	Production, SWD or Ef	NHR. Prod	ducing Meth	ıod:		1				
			Flowing	Pumpin	g	Gas Lift C	Other (Explain)			
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls. (Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity
DISPOSITIO	ON OF GAS:		M	METHOD OF	COMPLE	ETION:		PRODUCTION	ON INTERVA	
Vented Sold		Open		Perf.	Dually	Comp. Cor	mmingled			
	bmit ACO-18.)		(Specify)		(Submit)	ACO-5) (Sub	mit ACO-4)			

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.
Well Name	BEACHNER 2-7
Doc ID	1187700

All Electric Logs Run

DENSITY NEUTRON
MICRO
DUAL INDUCTION
SONIC

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.
Well Name	BEACHNER 2-7
Doc ID	1187700

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight		Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24	232	6040	150	
PRODUC TION	7.825	5.5	15.5	4839	AA2	515	

Summary of Changes

Lease Name and Number: BEACHNER 2-7

API/Permit #: 15-193-20905-00-00

Doc ID: 1187700

Correction Number: 1

Approved By: NAOMI JAMES

Field Name	Previous Value	New Value
Approved Date	02/06/2014	02/07/2014
Producing Formation	KANSAS CITY	TOPEKA - DISPOSING
Save Link	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=11	//kcc/detail/operatorE ditDetail.cfm?docID=11
Well Type	85510 OIL	87700 SWD



Confidentiality Requested:

Yes No

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

1185510

Form ACO-1 August 2013 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

CONFIDENTIAL WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No. 15
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	SecTwpS. R
Address 2:	Feet from North / South Line of Section
City:	Feet from _ East / _ West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	□NE □NW □SE □SW
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
□ Oil □ WSW □ SWD □ SIOW	Producing Formation:
Gas D&A ENHR SIGW	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
OG GSW Temp. Abd.	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? Yes No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	·
☐ Deepening ☐ Re-perf. ☐ Conv. to ENHR ☐ Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
☐ Plug Back ☐ Conv. to GSW ☐ Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Coverning alord Paymeit #	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
SWD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
ENHR Permit #:	Location of huld disposal if flauled offsite.
GSW Permit #:	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec. TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	Countv: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY			
Confidentiality Requested			
Date:			
Confidential Release Date:			
Wireline Log Received			
Geologist Report Received			
UIC Distribution			
ALT I II Approved by: Date:			

KOLAR Document ID: 1185510

Page Two

Operator Name: _				Lease Name:			Well #:	
Sec Twp.	S. R.	E	ast West	County:				
	flowing and shu	ut-in pressures, v	vhether shut-in pre	ssure reached st	atic level, hydrosta	tic pressures, bot		val tested, time tool erature, fluid recovery,
Final Radioactivity files must be subm						iled to kcc-well-lo	gs@kcc.ks.gov	v. Digital electronic log
Drill Stem Tests Ta			Yes No			on (Top), Depth ar		Sample
Samples Sent to 0	Geological Surv	/ey	Yes No	Na	me		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report / List All E. Logs Ru	_		Yes No Yes No Yes No					
		B	CASING eport all strings set-c		New Used	ion, etc.		
Purpose of Strir		Hole illed	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING / SO	UEEZE RECORD			
Purpose:		epth T Bottom	ype of Cement	# Sacks Used		Type and F	Percent Additives	
Perforate Protect Casi Plug Back T								
Plug Off Zor								
Did you perform a Does the volume Was the hydraulic	of the total base f	fluid of the hydrauli		_	=	No (If No, sk	ip questions 2 an ip question 3) out Page Three	,
Date of first Product Injection:	tion/Injection or R	esumed Production	Producing Meth	nod:	Gas Lift 0	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	on	Oil Bbls.					Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOS	SITION OF GAS:		N	METHOD OF COMP	LETION:			DN INTERVAL: Bottom
	Sold Used	I on Lease	Open Hole			mmingled mit ACO-4)	Тор	BOROTT
,	,			B.11 B1				
Shots Per Foot	Perforation Top	Perforation Bottom	Bridge Plug Type	Bridge Plug Set At	Acid,	Fracture, Shot, Cer (Amount and Kind	menting Squeeze I of Material Used)	Record
TUBING RECORD:	: Size:	Set	Δ+-	Packer At:				
TODING RECORD:	. 3126.	Set	n.	i donei Al.				

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.
Well Name	BEACHNER 2-7
Doc ID	1185510

All Electric Logs Run

DENSITY NEUTRON
MICRO
DUAL INDUCTION
SONIC

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Val Energy, Inc.
Well Name	BEACHNER 2-7
Doc ID	1185510

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight		Type Of Cement		Type and Percent Additives
SURFACE	12.25	8.625	24	232	6040	150	
PRODUC TION	7.825	5.5	15.5	4839	AA2	515	



PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To

Val Energy, Inc. 200 W. Douglas STE #520

Wichita, KS 67202

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 140434

Invoice Date: Dec 16, 2013

Page:

1

Customer ID	Field Ticket#	Paymen	t Terms
Val	61424	Net 30	Days
Job Location	Camp Location	Service Date	Due Date
KS1-01	Oakley	Dec 16, 2013	1/15/14

RECEIVED

JAN 0 2 2014

Quantity	i item		Description	Unit Price	Amount
1.00	WELL NAME	Beadner #2-7	ar adal at a san banda a caranta and a caranta a fair		1000 - 1000 - 100
150.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Class A Common		17.90	2,685.00
3.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Gel	d	23.40	70.20
5.00	CEMENT MATERIALS	Chloride	9208 Cenent suera	64.00	320.00
162.20	CEMENT SERVICE	Cubic Feet Charge	CN	2.48	402.26
259.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Ton Mileage Charge	, suelt	2.60	673.40
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Surface	1 ment	1,512.25	1,512.25
35.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Pump Truck Mileage	Cer	7.70	269.50
1.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Manifold Head Rental		275.00	275.00
35.00	CEMENT SERVICE	Light Vehicle Mileage		4.40	154.00
1.00	CEMENT SUPERVISOR	Andrew Forslund			
1.00	OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Brandon Wilkinson			
		0.44-4-1			

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

\$

954.24

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Jan 10, 2014

Subtotal	6,361.61
Sales Tax	219.88
Total Invoice Amount	6,581.49
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	6.581.49

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061424

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092 SERVICE POINT:

	Ta==	Tearra		TOWN ED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATE 12-16-13	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	10:00 Pm	10:00 PM
LEASEBEGGINET	WELL#	タ-フ	LOCATION Lev	ant 4w	Vinto	COUNTY Thomas	STATE
OLD OR (NEW) (Cir							
CONTRACTOR	val	#7		OWNED	Same		
TYPE OF JOB	SurFo	<u>-</u>		OWNER			
	2/4	TD	233	CEMENT			
	8 3/8	DEP	TH 2/32>		ORDERED 150.	sks com	3%CC
TUBING SIZE		DEP		20/692			
DRILL PIPE		DEP					
TOOL		DEP					
PRES. MAX					150 Sts	01797	2685,00
			IMUM E IONE		150 Se		900700
MEAS. LINE	CCC	75-7	E JOINT	POZMIX	2 0.4		
CEMENT LEFT IN	CSG.		` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` ` `	GEL	3 gec	@ 23,40	
PERFS.		111 111	2.67		E_5 5k5		320,00
DISPLACEMENT		14,142	185C	ASC		_@	
	EQU	IPMENT				@	·
						_@	
PUMP TRUCK (TEMENIT	ED Ahl	rew For	tind-		@	·
	HELPER		ndon Wilkin			@	
BULK TRUCK	HELFER	910	COCK (I), IKI	7XOF)		_@	
	DRIVER	ϵd	(-Tise)		<u> </u>	@	
	DRIVER		(1/45)_			@	
BULK TRUCK	DRUED					@	
#	DRIVER			- HANDLIN	G 162,2 cuff	@ 2.48	402,25
		•		MILEAGE	2,60 tonfrite	7,40 700	623,40
	RE	MARKS:					4150-85
						IOIAL	713070
					SERVI	CF	
O am est	0:1 ~	00//0	4 0		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Coment 1	ma c	11020	/	DEPTH OF	FJOB_ <u>237</u>)		
		·			JCK CHARGE		512,25
				EXTRA FO		_@	
				MILEAGE	35 miles	_@_ <i></i>	269,50
				— MANIFOL	D head	@	225.00
		the	ank you	Lichtve	chicce	@ 4.40	154.00
		,	0 - 0	-0		@	
CHARGE TO: V	al E	nergy					
0111110D 10 <u>+</u>		77				TOTAL	2210,75
STREET						IUIAL	2270770
CITY	ST	ATE	ZIP				
CI11	31/	AIE	LIF		PLUG & FLOAT	FEOUIPMEN	T
						•	
	_				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~ <u>@</u>	
To: Allied Oil & O							
You are hereby red	quested to	rent cem	enting equipment			_@	
and furnish cemen	iter and h	elper(s) to	assist owner or			_@	
contractor to do w	ork as is	listed. The	e above work was	s			
done to satisfactio						TOTAL	
contractor. I have				7			
TERMS AND CO				AT 4 P 900 AT 100 A 1	X (If Anv)		
I LIGHS AND CO	INDITIO	No Holeu	on the reverse sid	ic.		20100	
		(1 11	TOTAL CH	IARGES	361.6C)
PRINTED NAME	_}~~	res '	SN x 17 2	DISCOUNT	r 954.24	IE DAT	D IN 30 DAYS
	~ ~ ~ <	50					
01/01/100		\sim			5,40	7.36 Ne	T .
SIGNATURE		حد	2		J , ·		
			_				



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 2	1004409	12/27/2013

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 91370490

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

1 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US 67202

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

J LEASE NAME

LOCATION

COUNTY

STATE

JOB DESCRIPTION

Beachner

Thomas

KS Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

RECEIVED 9308

	·	PURCHASE ORDER NO.		1300			
JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE ORDER NO!		TERMS	DUE DATE		
40675591	19905			Net - 30 days	01/26/2014		
	<u> </u>	QTY	U of	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUN		
or Service Dates	s: 12/24/2013 to 12/	24/2013	141				
040675591							
171909500A Come	ent-New Well Casing/Pi 12	124/2013					
Cement - Two Stage	-	24/2013					
AA2 Cement		150.00	EA	11.39	1,708.5		
A-Con Blend Comm	on	365.00		12.06	, ·		
60/40 POZ	•••	50.00		8.04	402.0		
C-41P		36.00	EA	2.68	96.4		
Salt		682.00	EA	0.34	228.4		
C-44		141.00	EA	3.45	486.5		
FLA-322		113.00	EA	5.03	567.8		
Gilsonite		750.00	EA	0.45	336.6		
Celloflake		92.00	EA	2.48	228.0		
Calcium Chloride		1,032.00	EA	0.70	726.0		
Super Flush II		500.00	EA	1.03	512.5		
"Two Stage Cemen	t Collar, 5 1/2"" (Red)"	1.00	EA	4,087.00	4,087		
"5 1/2"" Latch Dow	n Plug & Assembly (Red	1.00	EA	569.50	569		
'Auto Fill Float Sho	e 5 1/2"" (Blue)"	1.00	EΑ	241.20	241		
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2""	' (Blue)"	7.00	EA	73.70	515		
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blo	ue)"	2.00	EA	194.30	388		
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)"	230.00	MI	2.85	654		
Heavy Equipment M	lileage	460.00	MI	4.69	2,157		
"Proppant & Bulk De	el. Chgs., per ton mil	6,072.00	EA	1.07	6,509		
Depth Charge; 400	1'-5000'	1.00	EA	1,688.40	l		
Blending & Mixing S	Service Charge	565.00	BAG	0.94	529		
Plug Container Util.	Chg.	1.00	EA	167.50	167		
"Service Supervisor	r, first 8 hrs on loc.	1.00	EA	117.25			
Depth Charge; 200	1'-3000'	1.00	EA	1,206.00	1,206		



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
2 of 2	1004409	12/27/2013

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 91370490

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B VAL ENERGY

¹ 200 W DOUGLAS AVE STE 520

L WICHITA

KS US 67202

o ATTN:

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

LEASE NAME

Beachner

LOCATION

COUNTY

T

Thomas

KS

STATE

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TE	RMS	DUE I	DATE
40675591 19905					Net -	30 days	01/26,	/2014
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE	AMOUNT
ligh Head Charge (Over 6')		1.00			201.00		201.0
								·
		•						

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS,TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP 801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100 FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL TAX

28,728.83

693.19

INVOICE TOTAL

29,422.02

BASIC* ENERGY SERVICES DESCRIPTION OF A MADELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 09599 A

· Commence	PRESSURE	PUMI	PING & WIRELINE	-89	5-3	5W		DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF JOB	24-17	3 [DISTRICT Pratt,				LD .	PROD INJ	U WDW		JSTOMER RDER NO.:	
customer Val Energy, Incorporated					LEASE Be	rachi	ner			WELL NO	. 7	
ADDRESS						COUNTY T	Tho	mas	STATE	ITa	NSas	
CITY	····		STATE			SERVICE CRE	EWC /	Nessich	M. McGra	w:5	Young:	
AUTHORIZED B	Υ					JOB TYPE:	N.W.	2Stage	Long String	P	at Eggi	2
EQUIPMENT		RS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQ	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 12-23	DAT	E AM TIN	
37,216	5 4	<u> </u>	19,960-21,010	14				ARRIVED AT	TJOB 12-2	3. 13	AM PM) 0
77/6/10-	- 11			1,,				START OPE	RATION 10-	24-1	3 CARP 5 4	5
77,686 19,90	<u> </u>	Ī	70,959-19,918	14				FINISH OPE	RATION	24-1	3 400 9 4	ts
			· .					RELEASED	17.21	(- 13	AND 10	<u>~~</u>
					-			MILES FROM	M STATION TO	•		
products, and/or su become a part of th	pplies includ	les all vithou	execute this contract as an ag of and only those terms and of the written consent of an off	conditions a icer of Basi	ppearing on c Energy Se	the front and back ervices LP.	of this do	SIGNED:		CONT	and/or condition	S shall
REF. NO.	000			AND SER	VICES US		<u> </u>		UNIT PAIC	 		
CP105	F1/12	131	endcement				Str	150		7	2,550	0
C P 101	A CON		Blend Cement	•			SIT	365		\$	6,570	∞
CP103	60140	re	oz Blend Ceme	nt			Str	56 -		\$	600	∞
CC 105	Def						Lb	36		占	144	00
CC 111	Solt	<u>oa</u>	mer				1 1	682	ale de	\$	341	00
CC 115	Gas	RL	h				l h	141		4	726	15
CC 129	Gus	ا ا ہ	-055				16	113		4	947	50
CC 201	Gilso	$\frac{a}{n}$					i h	750		\$ 5	502	50
		<i>H</i> 1 1								+	200	
CC 102	Cell	Na	Te				Lb	92		\$	340	40
CC 109	Calc	$\cup \wedge$	Chloride				Lb	1032		\$	1083	60
, ,										<u> </u>		
CF 401	Two	51	age Tool 5/2	We	ather	ford)	ea	1		\$	6.100	00
CF 601	Latel	a D	own Plugand B	aff1	le, 51	2"	ea	1		<u>\$`</u>	\$50	00
CF 1251	Auto	Fi	11 Float Shoe	, 5/2"		111 80 81 180	ea	1		5	360	00
CF 1651	Turk	201	izer, 512"				ea	7		\$	770	<u>60</u>
CF 1901	Bastret 512"					ea	2		\$	5 50	00	
										<u>L'</u>		—
ſ	Chalcal / A/	SID D	ATA.	·					SUB TO	OTAL //:		
CHI	EMICAL / AC	עם טוג	nin.		er.	RVICE & EQUIP	MENIT	0/ T A	X ON \$	Ka .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
						TERIALS	IAICIA I		X ON \$			+
		+								TAL		+
L			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	l						, , , \L		
											l	1.

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY.

(WELL OWNER OREBATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE PORCE R. M. application

PPP

PPPPPP

P

PPPP

P

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

244 NE Hwy. 61 O. Box 8613	1718 08800 A
ratt, Kansas 67124 none 620-672-1201	Continuation
T-85-35W	DATE TICKET NO. 9 599
	011070145

P	RESSURE PUMPIN	IG & WIRELINE	7-89	5-3	55W		DATE	TICKET NO.							
DATE OF	4-13 DIS	STRICT Pratt,	Tansas		MEN A	VELL F	ROD INJ	□ WDW	_ S	JSTOMER RDER NO.:					
CUSTOMER V		y Incorpo		LEASE Beachney WELL NO2-7											
ADDRESS	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		COUNTY Thomas STATE Tansas										
CITY		STATE			SERVICE CREW Messich M. McGraw S. Young										
AUTHORIZED BY	,						age Lungs		Pat Ego	ومنو					
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL		DAT	PM	ME /				
<u> </u>			 -	 -			ARRIVED AT			AM PM					
							START OPE			AM PM					
							FINISH OPE		AM PM						
\(\frac{1}{2}\)							RELEASED AM								
<u></u>			<u> </u>			MILES FROM STATION TO WELL									
products, and/or sup	plies includes all of	ecute this contract as an a and only those terms and he written consent of an of	conditions app	earing on	the front and back	of this do	ument. No addit		terms	and/or condition	s shall				
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		TERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	E	\$ AMOUNT					
C155	Super F	Tush IT				Gul	500		\$	765	00				
F 100	Pictup	Nilogo				1	230		-	977	60				
FIOI	Heavy F	avipment 1	lileag		·	mi	460		\$	3 2 20	50				
F 113		elivery	r nc ag			t m	6072		1	9719	20				
	+,								1						
	Cement	Pump: 4,001F	eet To	<u>5,00</u>	oFeet	his	4		\$	2,520	∞				
CE 240		and Mixing	1			5h	565		\$	791	00				
CE 504	Plug Con	tainer			·	J00	1		1	250	∞				
5003	Service	Supervis			<u>. </u>	1	8		5	175					
44.7		,				h13.			1.7	113	$ \alpha_0 $				
CE 203	Cement 1	Pump: 2,001F	eet To	3,000	Feet	h15	4		\$	1.800	00				
CE 503	High He	ad '				Jub	1		\$	300	co				
						 			['		1				
	······································	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				 			-						
						}					1-1				
		· ·			 -				+		+				
						<u> </u>	<u></u>	SUB TO	TAI						
CHEI	MICAL / ACID DATA	:													
				CE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$											
			v.	MA	TERIALS	-	%TA>	ON \$	TA:						
								TC	TAL	* 1 * 1					
		•							1						

SERVICE REPRESENTATI

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

BASiC

Page#10f2

TREATMENT REPORT

cher,	$\mathbf{s}_{\mathbf{y}}$													
Quetomer p	- ne ras	LIN	Lea COYPOY	se No.			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Date		$\langle \ \rangle \sqcup$	-17			
Lease 7	eachn	er	/ We	[#] 2 -	7			1	χ_{\perp}	\mathcal{A}	1			
Field Order#	Station	Prati.	Tans	a 5	Gashig'	15,5 Lb.	4,8391	County 7	hom	as Sta	ate 905as			
Type Job	N.W	2 Stao	ie Lona	Strin	4	Formation			Legal De	scription 35 W	/			
PIPI	E DATA	PERF	ORATING F	MEAN +	(2000)	JSED		TREATMENT RESUME						
Casing Size	Tubing Size	Shots/Ft	150 Sac	TS A	Buith.	88Flu	11055, R	25 275	SS Oam	ISIP 9 600	Blotz.			
Depth 39	Depth	From	08 6041	51	6.75h.C	ol soni	Max C			5 Min.				
Volume B	b Volume	From	То	<u> </u>	15.3L	b. 1Gal.	炒 .45(Sallsk	1.36	- 4	8 SIT			
Max Press	Max Press	From	То		*		Avg			15 Min.				
	on Annulus Wo		То				HHP Used			Annulus Press	sure			
- 4 - 2 		From	То		Tush 50 Bb	1. Freshw	Gas Volume			Total Load				
Customer Rep	presentative	Jinny		Station Ma	anager Tel	<u> in Go</u>	rdley	Freater a 16	nce	7. Mess	sich			
Service Units	37,216	77,696	19,905	19,960	21,010	1659	19918		ļ					
Driver Names M	SSICT		Graw	<u> </u>	ung	- 71	7			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Time P	Casing Pressure	Tubing Pressure	Bbls. Pump	ed	Rate	 		Servi	ce Log					
1130	12.23	13		T	ructes o	n locat	ionan	d hold	<u>satet</u>	y Meet i	ng			
1:45	12 24	13 Val	1 Drill	$n_{G} st$	 	un Au	to Fill	t loat	Shoe,	Shoe Jo	pintwith			
	Laten	Dount	attle	50100	red into	collar	andal	otalot	116	Joints 1	PW 15516			
			Turbo	111	<u> </u>	Stalled	<u>onColl</u>	<u> </u>	4,5,		and #47			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ITet was	\		ove Shoe	Joint a	nd loeld	VW DV	Tool.		20/15			
11:20	1 / CO	ar of	Joint	# 49	0128	98 Feet	down]	YUM SI		N 1 1				
4:30			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			C 4 . 1	MINA	1 0	culate		Tour			
545	300		16.		0	7 all	resh V	11 1	771	ush.				
			77		6	Start	Dupe							
6 30	300		30		5			water		er. 12cemer	<u>+</u>			
0 20	-0-		66							geard in				
											punpand			
				\dashv	<u> </u>					l' Valve	Property			
6 48	150		,		65					Jacener	1+			
	1 2 0		560		5	Start	Drillia	a mud	Displa	cement	11			
			80			Start	tolifi	conent						
7:11	600	-	115.4			Plugo								
4-11-	2,000					Pressi								
						Releas	e piess	ivje F	oat c	shoe he	ld			
						Remove	Swedy	e and V	ulve	and Rel	euse			
721						Open i	ng Dou	(∈€						
1024	A NE Hiss	2V 61 • F	O Boy 8	613 • F	Pratt KS 6	7124-86	13 • (620	672-120	11 • Fax	(620) 672	2-5383			



TREATMENT REPORT

cher	$\mathbf{s}\mathbf{y}$ so	/ # j		U 13, 1	L. /.													
Customer	neigy,	Tr	Cor	pord	it ec	ease No					Date/		7	$ \gamma $		17		
	-ach n			(٧	/ell# 🔗		7				-0	2 -c			10		
Field Order #		$\overline{\Omega}$	ratt.	Та	nSu	15		Casilfa'	15,5 Depti	2.898	County	, -	Thom	as	Sta	te ansas		
Type Job	NW	$g \leq$	itage	0	ng c	otriv	ng		Formation	,			Legal De	escription		S.W		
PIP	E DATA		PERF	ORA	PIÍNE	PATA	1/	PEUD	USED		-	TREA ⁻	TMENT	RESUM	E			
Casing Size	Tubing Si	ze ,	Shots/F	't	36	555	46	Fis A.	CON Wi	th '	RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP				
Depth 981	Depth		From		ъ3	8Ca	10	UM Ch	loride,	May 5L	0.15	tice	11 fla	5 Min.				
Volume BUL	Volume		From	•	To \	1.61	Ψ	Galin	6.75 G	Minst.	à.	770	V.FT	10/Min.				
Max Press P			From		То		(2)			Avg ´				15 Min.				
Viel Connection	UINIVEL		From 5	05a	ctos	60/4		ozto P	Lug Rate	HHP Used		Mou	150 (2	Annulus	Pressi	<u> </u>		
Plug Dépth	Packer De	epth	From		То			-	Bbl. Fres	Gas Volum				Total Lo				
Customer Rep	presentative	Ji	mh	γ		Statio	n Mai	nager Te	vin Gor	dley	Frea	ter Q V E	nce R	Mes	sich			
Service Units		<u>77,</u>	686	19,90	25	70,9	59	19,918	19,960	21,010								
Driver Names	SS ict		Mc_	Gra	W	<u> </u>	17	<u> 17 </u>	<u> </u>	ung								
Time					ped		Rate	Service Log Install Plug Container with Closing Plug in it.										
								<u>.</u>	Insti			aine	er wit	h clos	Ding t	luginit		
745	750								<u>Open</u>		001		<u> </u>					
								, 5 _		remair	- '/		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
	300			$\frac{1}{2}$	(<u> </u>	Start Mixing 365 sucts A CON CEMENT											
	Ó		·		00	7					,		<u> 1 Well-</u>	Nel	eyse	= (1051ng		
8.41	1.65.63							6	1109	Open			D : a	1	1			
8 53	100 400				7	7	-		0	1		91	Disp	iace II	Jeni	· <u>·</u>		
ر ر ب <u>ن</u>	1200				()				11111	Pressure up and close DV. Tool.								
	1000								Releas	a Diese	1110	DI	1 Toni	, 100	1			
					7. 5	5		3	Release Plug 1	Patar	1 Ma	1150	noles	115-16	4			
									Wash	P PUM	ot r	vet	·					
9:45									Joba	TOMPL	ete.							
										r You.								
										rce, Mi	he.	Stel	10. Pa	11				
					٠						,		, , , , , ,					
									CIRC.	Calle	:167	10	PIT	•				
				<u> </u>										4				
				ļ														
			-												-			
							_			 						-		
			0.4			0046	-	11148-	07404-00	10 /00	\			(000)	070			
1024	4 NE Hiw	ay	61 • F	² .O. E	3OX	8613	• PI	ratt, KS	67124-86	13 • (620	9)672	<u> 2-120</u>	л • Fax	((620)	672	-5383		